
They have won lots of awards for
being really good. 
They care about people with
disabilities.
They support our Kingaroy Kitchen
social enterprise by using their
services a lot.

Superannuation
smartMonday

It is your choice where you save up
your superannuation money.

It's a good idea to talk to someone
who knows about money to help you
choose what's best for you.

Why we picked smartMonday?

They will pay back the member
fee you were charged. You'll get
a refund for some of the
administrative costs.
You can get advice from a
smartCoach to help with your
superannuation money in
smartMonday at no extra cost.

Want to know more?

smartMonday.com.au

warren.peppin@smartmonday.com.au

You can talk to Warren Peppin, your smartPartner on:

smartMonday is Endeavour
Foundation’s superannuation
provider. 

Superannuation is like a
special savings plan for the
future.

For more information, read
the Easy Read on
smartMonday,
superannuation by
scanning this QR code.

1300 262 241 (smartCoach)


